
Vilsons Roofing Products Pvt. Ltd. - OC-Govt. Claims - 30.09.2024

Bifurcation of Admitted Claim Amount

Sr. No. Name of the Claimant
Date of 
Claim

Nature of 
Claimant

Claimed Principal 
Amount

Claimed Interest
Total Claimed 

Amount

Provisionally 
Admitted 

Principal Amount

Provisionally 
Admitted Interest

Provisionally 
Admitted Total  
Claim Amount

Head office Kolhapur Bilaspur
Claim Amount not 

Admitted
Claim Amount Under 

Verification

1 Professional Tax Officer (Kolhapur) 19-01-2024 Govt./OC 53,182                            55,488                          1,08,670                   53,182                   55,488                   1,08,670                    -                       1,08,670          -                 -                           -                                   

2 GST Bilaspur 18-01-2024 Govt./OC 26,07,815                       17,43,066                     43,50,881                 26,07,815               17,43,066               43,50,881                   -                       -                   43,50,881       -                           -                                   

3 GST Kolhapur 10-11-2023 Govt./OC 4,07,63,624                    3,71,35,402                  7,78,99,026              4,07,63,624            3,71,35,402            7,78,99,026                -                       7,78,99,026      -                 -                           -                                   

Total 4,34,24,621                    3,89,33,956                  8,23,58,577              4,34,24,621            3,89,33,956            8,23,58,577                -                       7,80,07,696      43,50,881       -                           -                                   


